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Platz Mannschaft Gesamtzeit Starter Zeit

1 SG Athletico Büdelsdorf Damen 1:56:04 h
Merle Schreber
Margit Bartsch
Sandra Lassen
Janne Schreber

0:27:21 h
0:28:17 h
0:29:27 h
0:30:59 h

2 HSG Eider Harde #badgirls 2:03:02 h
Levke Sievers
Emmilie Schatz
Emma Witt
Lea Wolff

0:29:39 h
0:29:40 h
0:31:36 h
0:32:07 h

3 HG OKT  -  1 2:09:24 h
Emma Sophie Otte
Viveka Romeyke
Carolin Stechow
Jule Antje Bremer

0:31:36 h
0:31:36 h
0:31:41 h
0:34:31 h

4 HSG Eider Harde wD  -  1 2:13:03 h
Jolande Sievers
Hanna Höhling
Rike Derner
Lina Wulf

0:30:44 h
0:30:53 h
0:35:42 h
0:35:44 h

5 HG OKT  -  2 2:24:48 h
Sophia Christofzik
Alina Christiansen
Fiona Wolff
Samira Köhnholdt

0:34:33 h
0:36:45 h
0:36:45 h
0:36:45 h

6 HSG Eider Harde wB-Jugend 2:38:36 h
Franziska Diesing
Tina Sporleder
Sara Stolley
Janine Asmus

0:35:59 h
0:40:16 h
0:40:19 h
0:42:02 h
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7 HSG Eider Harde wD  -  2 3:01:43 h
Fee Josephien Rublack
Sarah Prahl
Alena Gossmann
Anna Thode

0:41:26 h
0:41:32 h
0:48:16 h
0:50:29 h

8 Ju sticht zu 3:11:26 h
Celina Reike
Charleen Fock
Maja Drichel
Judith Witt

0:46:57 h
0:46:57 h
0:48:39 h
0:48:53 h


